LOSALAMITOSUNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
ATTENDANCE BOUNDARIES

HOPKINSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

12582 K ensington Road, L os Alamitos, CA 90720
(562) 799-4500

ROSSM OOR AREA - 90720

Angler Lane

Argyle Drive

Ballantine Drive
Bellwood Drive

Blume Drive

Brimhall Drive

Chianti Drive

Christy Lane

Copade Oro Drive
Druid Lane

Engel Drive

Foster Road

Gertrude Drive

Hill Rose Drive
Keithley Drive
Kempton Drive
Kensington Road

Main Way Drive
Martha Ann Drive
Montecito Road (Condos)
Montecito Road (Condos)
Montecito Road (Condos)
Montecito Road (Condos)
Oak Way Drive
Rowena Drive

Salmon Drive

Silver Fox Drive

Spur Lane

St. Cloud Drive
Tigertail Drive

Tucker Lane

Walker Lee Drive
Wembley Road

Y ellowtail Drive

LOSALAMITOS-90720

Briggerman Drive
Catalina Street
Cherry Street
Florista Street
Kaylor Street
Pine Street
Reagan Street
Serpentine Drive

2902
12502
12371
12401

2671

2682
12271
12371

2621

2922

2691
12212

2691

2932

2621
12272
2602
12241
12200
12300
12400
12450
12371
3001
2611
12511
12832
3332
2751
2661
2651
12351
2932

3620
3540
10771
3580
10800
10772
10650
3601

2972
12612
12422
12431

3231

3272
12351
12801

3272

3372

2802
12872

2801

3342

3272
12631
3272
12921
All
All
All
12576
12782
3442
3132
12801
12862
3342
3282
3272
3272
12461
3492

3626
3692
10931
3884
10990
10942
10961
3627

COLLEGE PARK EAST - SEAL BEACH - 90740

Almond Avenue 3521 - 4617
Aster Street 3570 - 3710
Banyan Avenue 4149 - 4241
Birchwood Avenue 4124 - 4616
Bluebell Street 3520 - 3691
Camelia Street 3520 - 3631
Candleberry Avenue 4156 - 4257
Candleberry Avenue 4648 - 4881
Carnation Circle 3520 - 3571
Clover Circle 3520 - 3551
Columbine Street 3520 - 3570
Daffodil Circle 3520 - 3570
Dahlia Circle 3520 - 3561
Daisy Street 3520 - 3561
Dogwood Avenue 4648 - 4889
Elder Avenue 4673 - 4888
Fern Circle 3520 - 3561
Goldenrod Circle 3520 - 3561
Heather Circle 3520 - 3561
Iris Circle 3520 - 3561
Jasmin Circle 3520 - 3561
Old Ranch Road (Condos) 100 - 595
Primrose Street 3700 - 3741
Teaberry Circle 3560 - 3641
Violet Street 3550 - 3820
Wisteria Street 3560 - 3811
COLLEGE PARK WEST - SEAL BEACH - 90740

College Park Drive 112 - 313
Dartmouth Circle 100 - 109
Harvard Lane 100 - 337
LoyolaPlaza 100 - 116
Princeton Circle 100 - 112
Purdue Circle 400 - 412
Stanford Lane 104 - 233
YaleCircle 300 - 309
YaelLane 100 - 196
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